
102.1 milesAzalea Century 2019

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto Cooks Ln 0.0

0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Green Cove Ave 0.5
0.6 → Right Turn right onto S Oakridge Ave 1.1
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Idlewild Ave 1.7
18.1 ← Left Turn left onto Kingsley Lake Dr 19.8
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto FL-16 W 21.3
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto FL-230 W 21.9
5.4 ← Left Turn left onto SE County Rd 230A 27.3
0.8 → Right Turn right onto SE Co Rd 100A 28.1
1.2 ↑ Food Rest stop at Kangaroo Express 29.3
0.0 ← Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto FL-100 E 29.3
8.2 ← Left Turn LEFT onto the Palatka to Lake Butler State Trail 37.5
3.0 ↑ Straight Crossing Lawrence Blvd / SR 21 in Keystone Heights 40.4
1.6 ↑ Straight CR 214 ...CAUTION 42.0
1.3 ↑ Water TWIN LAKES PARK - Water and Restrooms 43.3
2.7 ↑ Generic Store across SR 100 - Putnam Hall 46.0

0.4 → Right Turn right to DETOUR on SR 100. Trail is flooded. Does
not add miles. 46.4

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto FL-100 E 46.5
2.7 ← Left Turn left onto County Rd 315 N 49.1
2.0 ↑ Generic Florahome Station is a great rest stop. 51.1
0.2 ↑ Food SUBWAY in Kangaroo station across SR 100 51.3
11.1 → Right Turn right onto Springside Cutoff Rd 62.4
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto SR 100 62.4
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Co Rd 309C 62.5
0.0 → Right Turn right onto multi-use path 62.6
1.7 → Right Turn right on 309C 64.3
0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto State Hwy 309C/Francis Church Rd 65.0
0.3 ← Left Turn left on Silver Lake Rd 65.3
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue straight to stay on Silver Lake Rd 66.2
0.8 → Right Turn right onto FL-19 S 67.0
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto E Peniel Rd 67.4
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1.3 → Right Slight right onto SR 310 68.8

0.4 ↑ Generic Alternate route if don't want to buy lunch-go straight
on Silver Lake Drive (310-311) to Twigg St. 69.1

0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Old Peniel Rd 69.1
1.2 ← Left Slight left onto Geck Rd 70.3
0.1 → Right Geck Rd turns right and becomes Roddy Rd 70.4
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Alabama Ave 70.7
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Crill Ave 71.5
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Elmwood Ave 71.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Kennedy St 72.1
0.2 → Right Turn right onto S Palm Ave 72.2

0.1 ↑ Food Larry's Giant Subs-Buy sandwich for lunch at Ravine
Gardens 72.3

0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Crill Ave 72.5
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Azalea Plaza Dr 72.8
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Prosper St 73.0
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Moseley Ave 73.3
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Twigg St 73.5
0.2 ↑ Generic Ravine Gardens 73.7
0.0 → Right Slight right toward S 18th St 73.7
0.0 → Right Turn right at the 1st cross street onto S 18th St 73.7
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Crill Ave 74.1
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto St Johns Ave 74.5
0.1 → Right Turn right at the 2nd cross street onto Moseley Ave 74.6
0.1 ← Left Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Reid St-US17 74.7

9.1 ↑ Generic Turn right for optional route on W Tocoi Rd/ CR 209.
Beautiful... but 1.0 mile is unpaved. 83.8

0.0 ↑ Food STORE at Bostwick 83.8
5.7 → Right Turn right on CR 214 / Decoy Rd 89.5
2.7 ← Left Turn left onto CR 209 S 92.3
8.2 → Right Turn right onto US 17 N / S Orange Ave 100.4
1.5 ← Left Turn left into Cove Plaza 102.0
0.1 ↑ Generic End of route 102.1


